B350TSB Traffic Light
Filament Lamp
European Safety Systems Ltd
Impress House, Mansell Road
London, U.K. W3 7QH
Tel: +44 (0) 20 8743 8880
Fax: +44 (0) 20 8740 4200
mail: sales@e2s.com

R=Red A=Amber B=Blue C=Clear G=Green Y=Yellow
Lamp/Bulb is not included.
Order code for the lamp/bulb is as follows:
Lamps:
BR261215E 12V 15W
BR263015E 24V 15W
BR264815E 48V 15W
BR2613015E 115V 15W
BR2623515E 230V 15W
SPECTRA
SPECTRA range: The B350 series of traffic light beacons is
available in single E14 filament bulb or high output L.E.D array
version. The compact housing is ideal for space constrained

R=Red A=Amber B=Blue C=Clear G=Green Y=Yellow
Lamps/Bulbs are not included.
Order codes for the lamps/bulbs are as follows:
Lamps:
BR261215E 12V 15W
BR263015E 24V 15W
BR264815E 48V 15W
BR2613015E 115V 15W
BR2623515E 230V 15W
SPECTRA
SPECTRA range: The B450 series of traffic light beacons is
available in single E27 filament lamp, dual E14 filament lamp
or high output L.E.D array versions.